Effet revenu

Classe résidentielie

Classe commerciale

Classe industrielle continue
Classe industriefle interruptible

Total

ACIG phase 1 ACIG phase 3

118578 §
437490 $

55448 $
828777 %

1441691 $ 1

100 00C $
500 00C $
45000 §
450 000 §

085000 $

Gazifére
77535 §
3148670 §
24982 &

272732 %

689 920 3
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